
Professional Diploma in Education
Course Short Code
PDE
Course Year
1
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

Professional Diploma in Education, Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

CORE MODULES:
YEAR LONG 

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88516


ES438 School Placement 5 Credits

SEMESTER 1

ES437 Classroom Mediation Skills 5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

ES418A

ES445

Psychology of Teaching & Learning

Digital Media and Learning

5 Credits

5 Credits

OPTIONAL MODULES:

SEMESTER 1

Choose one of the following modules:



ES462

ES463

ES464

ES465

ES466

ES467

ES468

ES469

ES471

ES472

ES474

ES475

Special Methods English

Special Methods Mathematics

Special Methods Gaeilge

Special Methods Modern Languages

Special Methods Geography

Special Methods Religious Education

Special Methods Civic Social Political Education

Special Methods Business Studies

Special Methods History

Special Methods Science

Special Methods Music

Special Methods in Teaching and Learning : Accountancy

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

 

 

 

Last Updated: 9th of May 2018


