Professional Diploma in Education Course Short Code PDE Course Year 1 Course Offering: 01 Print PDF

Professional Diploma in Education, Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES:

YEAR LONG

 \mathbf{F}

SEMESTER 1

ES437 Classroom Mediation Skills	
----------------------------------	--

SEMESTER 2

ES418A	Psychology of Teaching & Learning
ES445	Digital Media and Learning

OPTIONAL MODULES:

SEMESTER 1

Choose one of the following modules:

ES462	Special Methods English
ES463	Special Methods Mathematics
ES464	Special Methods Gaeilge
ES465	Special Methods Modern Languages
ES466	Special Methods Geography
ES467	Special Methods Religious Education
ES468	Special Methods Civic Social Political Education
ES469	Special Methods Business Studies
ES471	Special Methods History
ES472	Special Methods Science
ES474	Special Methods Music
ES475	Special Methods in Teaching and Learning : Accountancy

Last Updated: 9th of May 2018